General information about company

Scrip code 519299

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE543F01028

Name of the company

PRIME INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar esimo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl_lefr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | class of securities (IX)
Cueory |Gt [ Nos 0r i [P0 [t ™| ol
9T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YIS held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (I (IIT) shares equity | Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (1) shares | Receipts V)t (V) 1957) (VIID) As % of
held | (VD a % of Classeg: |Class | o (ATB+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 8922406 8922406 |57 8922406 8922406 |57
Group
(B) Public 3281 6730994 6730994 |43 6730994 6730994 |43
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3295 15653400 15653400 | 100 15653400 15653400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of |Lockedin | G o o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o~  bered umber o
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) ’
shareholder . . - held in
08} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
D . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa o Asa% |f XTIV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | o, |07 [0 [oriaal | O KTV
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa % |y | Shares | " gy e
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57 8922406
Group
(B) Public 43 2560600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cl underlyin,
( ying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11483006




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p{iid paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the shareholders [ up equity |up Denosito held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re(r:’ei lts = (IV)+ | asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P (V)+ (VD | 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
hetd | VD As a % of X ’ ey Total Voting
™) (A+B+(C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 6932106 6932106 | 44.28 6932106 6932106 | 44.28
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 7 1990300 1990300 | 12.71 1990300 1990300 | 12.71
?X;’{IT)‘MI 14 8922406 8922406 |57 8922406 8922406 | 57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 8922406 8922406 |57 8922406 8922406 |57
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
6i) Institutions/ 1 3800 3800 0.02 3800 3800 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total
1 3800 3800 0.02 3800 3800 0.02
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a() holding nominal | 3224 1588062 1588062 | 10.15 1588062 1588062 | 10.15
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 963366 963366 | 6.15 963366 963366 | 6.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 45 4175766 4175766 |26.68 4175766 4175766 | 26.68
(specify)
(S];)bi-;;otal 3280 6727194 6727194 |42.98 6727194 6727194 |42.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=B)(1)+ 3281 6730994 6730994 |43 6730994 6730994 |43
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 3295 15653400 15653400 | 100 15653400 15653400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
3295 15653400 15653400 | 100 15653400 15653400 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Sila:iresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . I encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . I (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
convertible W, ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . tuted s arei Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 44.28 6932106
(d) 12.71 1990300
Sub-Total (A) 57 8922406
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
?romoter and 57 8922406
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
® 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.15 341854
(a(ii)) 6.15 343366
(e) 26.68 1875380
Sub-Total (B) 42.98 2560600
€
Total Public
Shareholding
43 2560600
B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOtal (ATBHC2 100 11483006
Total (A+B+C) 100 11483006




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

RAJINDER
KUMAR
SINGHANIA

HARNEESH
KAUR
ARORA

JASHANJYOT
SINGH
ARORA

HARIJEET
SINGH
ARORA

CHIRAG
SINGHANIA

PUNEET
SINGHANIA

PARVEEN
SINGHANIA

PAN (1)

ABRPS7928R

ACJPA6923B

AUPPS9752A

AAMPA0474C

AYVPS7672K

AROPS8175R

ABRPS7929Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3391804

2656400

450000

133902

100000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

3391804

2656400

450000

133902

100000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.67

16.97

2.87

0.86

0.64

0.64

0.64

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

3391804

2656400

450000

133902

100000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

3391804

2656400

450000

133902

100000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.67

16.97

2.87

0.86

0.64

0.64

0.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.67

16.97

2.87

0.86

0.64

0.64

0.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X1ID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3391804

2656400

450000

133902

100000

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6932106
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6932106
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6932106

Class eg:y

Total 6932106

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 44.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6932106

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Sharcholders

@

SAINTCO
INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BLUE
CIRCLE
INVESTMENT

ARORA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

SINGHANIA
PROPERTIES

MASTER
TRUST
LIMITED

SANAWAR
INVESTMENTS

CRESCENT
INVESTMENTS

PAN (IT)

AACCS0172Q

AAACB6014E

AABCA3949G

AABCS8959G

AABCM5833B

AACCS0280M

AAACC6140J

No. of the
Shareholders

)

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1000000

319300

220600

161000

109600

100000

79800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1000000

319300

220600

161000

109600

100000

79800

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.39

2.04

1.41

1.03

0.7

0.64

0.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

319300

220600

161000

109600

100000

79800

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

319300

220600

161000

109600

100000

79800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

6.39

2.04

1.41

1.03

0.7

0.64

0.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

6.39

2.04

1.41

1.03

0.7

0.64

0.51

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

1000000

319300

220600

161000

109600

100000

79800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1990300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1990300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1990300

Class eg:y

Total

1990300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1990300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

45

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4037156

4010

134600

4175766

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4037156

4010

134600

4175766

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.79

0.03

0.86

26.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4037156

4010

134600

4175766

Class egy

Total

4037156

4010

134600

4175766

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.79

0.03

0.86

26.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.79

0.03

0.86

26.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1737370

4010

134000

1875380

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



