General information about company								
Scrip code	519299							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE543F01028							
Name of the company	PRIME INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
		held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	8922406			8922406	57	8922406		8922406	57
(B)	Public	3281	6730994			6730994	43	6730994		6730994	43
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3295	15653400			15653400	100	15653400		15653400	100

		Table 2	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57					8922406
(B)	Public				43					2560600
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11483006

				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voti			Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6932106			6932106	44.28	6932106		6932106	44.28	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	1990300			1990300	12.71	1990300		1990300	12.71	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	8922406			8922406	57	8922406		8922406	57	
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	8922406			8922406	57	8922406		8922406	57	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	3800			3800	0.02	3800		3800	0.02	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3800			3800	0.02	3800		3800	0.02	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3224	1588062			1588062	10.15	1588062		1588062	10.15	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	963366			963366	6.15	963366		963366	6.15	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	45	4175766			4175766	26.68	4175766		4175766	26.68	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3280	6727194			6727194	42.98	6727194		6727194	42.98	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3281	6730994			6730994	43	6730994		6730994	43	
C	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er			1	
Total (A+B+C2)		3295	15653400			15653400	100	15653400		15653400	100	
Total (A+B+C)		3295	15653400			15653400	100	15653400		15653400	100	

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)	I	l
(1)	Indian								
(a)				44.28					6932106
(d)				12.71					1990300
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57					8922406
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				57					8922406
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				10.15					341854
(a(ii))				6.15					343366
(e)				26.68					1875380
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.98					2560600
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				43					2560600
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2				100					11483006
Total (A+B+C)				100					11483006

		Indiv	riduals/Hindu	undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJINDER KUMAR SINGHANIA	HARNEESH KAUR ARORA	JASHANJYOT SINGH ARORA	HARJEET SINGH ARORA	CHIRAG SINGHANIA	PUNEET SINGHANIA	PARVEEN SINGHANIA
PAN (II)	ABRPS7928R	ACJPA6923B	AUPPS9752A	AAMPA0474C	AYVPS7672K	AROPS8175R	ABRPS7929Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3391804	2656400	450000	133902	100000	100000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3391804	2656400	450000	133902	100000	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.67	16.97	2.87	0.86	0.64	0.64	0.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	3391804	2656400	450000	133902	100000	100000	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	3391804	2656400	450000	133902	100000	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.67	16.97	2.87	0.86	0.64	0.64	0.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.67	16.97	2.87	0.86	0.64	0.64	0.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		T	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	l pledged or otherw	I vise encumbered	(XIII)	I	I	l	I
No. (a)			. ,				
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3391804	2656400	450000	133902	100000	100000	100000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6932106
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6932106
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	6932106
Class eg:y	
Total	6932106
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	44.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6932106
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

			Any Otl	ner (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAINTCO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	BLUE CIRCLE INVESTMENT	ARORA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SINGHANIA PROPERTIES	MASTER TRUST LIMITED	SANAWAR INVESTMENTS	CRESCENT INVESTMEN
PAN (II)	AACCS0172Q	AAACB6014E	AABCA3949G	AABCS8959G	AABCM5833B	AACCS0280M	AAACC6140J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	319300	220600	161000	109600	100000	79800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	319300	220600	161000	109600	100000	79800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.39	2.04	1.41	1.03	0.7	0.64	0.51
Number of Voti	ing Rights held ir	each class of sec	urities (IX)	!	<u>!</u>	!	<u>!</u>
Class eg: X	1000000	319300	220600	161000	109600	100000	79800
Class eg:y							
Total	1000000	319300	220600	161000	109600	100000	79800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.39	2.04	1.41	1.03	0.7	0.64	0.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.39	2.04	1.41	1.03	0.7	0.64	0.51
	ked in shares (XI	<u> </u> [])		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
No. (a)	> (
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	res pledged or ot	herwise encumber	red (XIII)				
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b) Number of	1000000	319300	220600	161000	109600	100000	79800
equity shares held in							

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter									

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1990300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1990300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1990300
Class eg:y	
Total	1990300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1990300
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	35	3	7	45
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4037156	4010	134600	4175766
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4037156	4010	134600	4175766
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.79	0.03	0.86	26.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4037156	4010	134600	4175766
Class eg:y				
Total	4037156	4010	134600	4175766
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.79	0.03	0.86	26.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.79	0.03	0.86	26.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1737370	4010	134000	1875380
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence